569175
572711
572424
573022
553894
572580
572859
573070
572023
572018
572803
572217
572610
572922
572120
572430
572330
572056
555304
572101
568521
572865
572536
555178
572347
572653
572578
571830
572695
572542
574187
572195
572123
568973
574979
572932
574315
567992
572149
572113
555067
574272
574997
572257
572814
572303
572179

ABATRIATICO
AIELLO
AMORE

APA

ARIU
ARRIGO
AUGLIERA
AVENI
AZZOLINA
BARSAN
BASILE
BELLAVIA
BERTOLO
BETTINI
BONOMO
BRAI'
BRUNETTO
BRUSCHETTA
CALABRO'
CALARCO
CALARCO
CALIRI
CAOQILE
CARUSO
CARUSO
CASCIANO
CAVALLO
CERAOLO
CIARDULLO
CICCONE
CILIONE
CONTENTO
CORMACI
COSTANTINO
COSTARELLA
CRIMI STIGLIOLO
CRISAFULLI
CRISCIONE
CUCINOTTA
CURCURUTO
CUSANO
CuTuLl

DA CAMPO
D'ARRIGO
DARUL

DE MAIO

DE STEFANO

PIAEMANUELA
ELVIRA
MICHAELA
SIMONE LUIGI
MARIA ANNA
GIULIA

ANITA

GIORGIA
ANDREA
ALEXANDRA IOANA
FRANCESCA
AURORA
ANGELO

GIULIA

VIRGINIA
GIOVANNI
STEFANIA
BEATRICE
ANNAMARIA
ANTONELLA
ELISA
ALESSANDRA
GIANNA FRANCESCA
SOFIA

SAMUELE

GIULIA

GRETA

ADRIANA

ANITA

MIRIANA
ALESSANDRA DOMENICA
AGNESE

SARAH

MARIA LUCREZIA
ANNARITA

SOFIA
ANTONINO
MARCO

ELISA
LEONARDO
ANTONIO ROSARIO
GIULIA

JESSICA MARIA
SOFIA

JULIA DANUTA
MARIA
FRANCESCO

Aloi Matteo

Aloi Matteo

Aloi Matteo

Aloi Matteo

Aloi Matteo

Aloi Matteo

Aloi Matteo

Aloi Matteo

Aloi Matteo

Aloi Matteo

Aloi Matteo
Benedetto Loredana
Benedetto Loredana
Benedetto Loredana
Benedetto Loredana
Benedetto Loredana
Benedetto Loredana
Benedetto Loredana
Benedetto Loredana
Benedetto Loredana
Benedetto Loredana
Benedetto Loredana
De Carlo Alessandro
De Carlo Alessandro
De Carlo Alessandro
De Carlo Alessandro
De Carlo Alessandro
De Carlo Alessandro
De Carlo Alessandro
De Carlo Alessandro
De Carlo Alessandro
De Carlo Alessandro
De Carlo Alessandro
Filippello Giuseppa
Filippello Giuseppa
Filippello Giuseppa
Filippello Giuseppa
Filippello Giuseppa
Filippello Giuseppa
Filippello Giuseppa
Filippello Giuseppa
Filippello Giuseppa
Filippello Giuseppa
Filippello Giuseppa
Gianelli Claudia
Gianelli Claudia
Gianelli Claudia



557334
572576
574180
572445
574967
572375
574173
572891
572837
572927
572212
572779
572937
573019
572351
572045
526763
559814
572249
573051
572162
572569
572769
572209
572213
572242
572601
574254
569000
572188
572000
573044
571985
572869
572329
572676
572574
570160
572832
572411
572894
572048
572633
572620
572420
572338
573506

DIFINA
DIPIETRO
DISALVO
DICEMBRE
FALVO D'URSO
FARINA
FERRARO
FIGLIOLINI
FORTE
FORTUNA
GALIMI
GALLETTA
GALTIERI
GANGEMI
GATTO
GEMOTTINE WESTER
GENOVESE
GENOVESE
GERACE
GIACONIA
GIARDINA
GRANDE
GUERRERA
HADUC
IARIA
IMBESI
IPSALE
KASHINDI
LA BELLA

LA CIURA
LAMACCHIA
LAGANA'
LAROSA
LIGATO

LO MONACO
LO PRESTI
LOMBARDO
MAGLIANO
MAISANO
MALLAMACI
MALLIMACI
MANSUETO
MARGUGLIO
MAZZEQO
MERLINO
MICALI
MILANI

IVAN
DAVIDE

RACHELE

ELENA

GIORGIA

MARIA

MARIA ARIES
GIOVANNI

CAROLA SEBASTIANA
FEDERICA

ASIA

MARTINA

SONIA

DESIRE
FRANCESCA MARIA
NOEMI MARIA
MARIA RITA

LARA

BENVENUTO
AURORA

GIULIA

CHIARA

ELENA

SHEREN DOMINIQUE
CAROLA

SOFIA

LEONARDO
ASSUMANI RICHARD
GIOVANNA
AZZURRA
FRANCESCO
SIMONA

ASIA

SERENA

MIRIAM

ELVIRA

CARLA

AURORA

GAIA

DIANA

SABRINA

AURORA
CONCETTA
ANTONIO

MATILDE
VERONICA
CHRISTIAN

Gianelli Claudia
Gianelli Claudia
Gianelli Claudia
Gianelli Claudia
Gianelli Claudia
Gianelli Claudia
Gianelli Claudia
Gianelli Claudia
Gugliandolo M. Cristini
Gugliandolo M. Cristini
Gugliandolo M. Cristini
Gugliandolo M. Cristini
Gugliandolo M. Cristini
Gugliandolo M. Cristini
Gugliandolo M. Cristini
Gugliandolo M. Cristini
Gugliandolo M. Cristini
Gugliandolo M. Cristini
Gugliandolo M. Cristini
Ingrassia Massimo
Ingrassia Massimo
Ingrassia Massimo
Ingrassia Massimo
Ingrassia Massimo
Ingrassia Massimo
Ingrassia Massimo
Ingrassia Massimo
Ingrassia Massimo
Ingrassia Massimo
Ingrassia Massimo
Liga Francesca

Liga Francesca

Liga Francesca

Liga Francesca

Liga Francesca

Liga Francesca

Liga Francesca

Liga Francesca

Liga Francesca

Liga Francesca

Liga Francesca
Martino Gabriella
Martino Gabriella
Martino Gabriella
Martino Gabriella
Martino Gabriella
Martino Gabriella



572057
571049
572512
572182
572147
572955
572295
573398
556929
572401
574266
572380
572552
572224
577220
572963
572166
574214
572238
516142
572662
556988
569884
526723
572705
530691
572655
572339
572693
572125
572180
572252
572089
572780
572690
572731
569059
572321
572246
572510
572518
572616
572493
572096
572710
569398
572054

MILONE
MINA
MINUTO
MINUTOLI
MINUTOLI SARD
MINUTOLO
MOLLACE
MONDELLO
MONDELLO
MONDELLO
MUSCHIO
NACCARI
NAVARRA
NETO
ORLANDI
PALERMO
PALME
PANTO
PAPOTTO
PATANIA
PEDITTO
PELLEGRINO
PERNICE
PERRE
PICCIONE
PIDALA'
PISCIUNERI
PISPISA
PISTORIO
POLLIFRONI
PRIMERANO
PULVIRENTI
PULVIRENTI
QUATTRONE
RAFFA
RASO

RASO
RINALDI
RIZZO

RIZZO
SAFFIOTI
SAIJA
SAITTA
SAPONE
SAVASTA
SCARCELLA
SCATTAREGGIA

SOFIA

DESIREE

ALESSIA

ALESSIA
VALENTINA
CARMEN

GIADA

CATERINA ANTONIA
CARLO

LORENZO

MILENA
ALESSANDRA
GIOIAMARIA
GAETANO
PIERFERDINANDO
CARLO

EMMA MARIA
FRANCESCA
GIORGIA MARIA
SAMUELE
SERENA

LAURA

CARLA

CHIARA

PAOLO
FRANCESCA
ARIANNA
EMANUELA
DANIELE

CHIARA

GRETA

CLAUDIA

NOEMI

GRETA
RICCARDO MARIA
DOMENICO KAROL
SOFIA

MARTINA
GIOVANNI
MARIALUISA
AURORA
GIUSEPPINA CARLA
ALESSANDRA
FEDERICA
GIORGIA

AGNESE

VITO

Martino Gabriella
Martino Gabriella
Martino Gabriella
Martino Gabriella
Martino Gabriella
Mento Carmela
Mento Carmela
Mento Carmela
Mento Carmela
Mento Carmela
Mento Carmela
Mento Carmela
Mento Carmela
Mento Carmela
Mento Carmela
Mento Carmela
Mollaioli Daniele
Mollaioli Daniele
Mollaioli Daniele
Mollaioli Daniele
Mollaioli Daniele
Mollaioli Daniele
Mollaioli Daniele
Mollaioli Daniele
Mollaioli Daniele
Mollaioli Daniele
Mollaioli Daniele
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Sorrenti Luana
Spatola Chiara
Spatola Chiara
Spatola Chiara
Spatola Chiara



572567
572065
572498
572075
566399
531202
572699
560446
572522
570154
572586
572410
572768
572128
572590
572968
572121
574184

SCHIPILLITI
SINIBALDI
SIRACUSA
SOLARE
SPARACIO
SPERANZA
STRANI
TODARO
TOMASELLO
TRICAMO
TURE
UNGARO
VENUTO
VILASI
WARREN
YAZDANI ZENOUZ
ZANGARI
ZIINO

ELENA

VIRGINIA

SERENA
MARIANGELA
GRAZIAMARIA
CARLOTTA
ELOISIA

MARIA LUCREZIA
MARIA

NATALIA MARIARITA
GIULIA

ANDREA
LUCREZIA
ELEONORA
STELLA

ANIS

MARIA CONCETTA
LINDA

Spatola Chiara
Spatola Chiara
Spatola Chiara
Spatola Chiara
Spatola Chiara
Spatola Chiara
Spatola Chiara
Tomaiuolo Francesco
Tomaiuolo Francesco
Tomaiuolo Francesco
Tomaiuolo Francesco
Tomaiuolo Francesco
Tomaiuolo Francesco
Tomaiuolo Francesco
Tomaiuolo Francesco
Tomaiuolo Francesco
Tomaiuolo Francesco
Tomaiuolo Francesco
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